H5A THERMAL CAMERA
640 x 512 320 x 256
The Avigilon H5A Thermal camera combines powerful heat-sensing technology with Next-Generation Video Analytics to
deliver long-range perimeter protection in areas with poor visibility, complete darkness or tough conditions, such as smoke
or foliage. This versatile camera can detect the presence and movement of people and vehicles, and alert the operator of
potentially critical events while minimizing false alarms. Sites can also support safety applications with the camera’s built-
in radiometric capabilities to identify hot spots or overheating equipment.
FEATURES

OUTLINE DIMENSIONS [X.X] INCHES
X MMCAMERA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM MODELS
RESOLUTION NETD LENS HDSM
SMARTCODEC RADIOMETRIC
320F-H5A-THC-BO12 320 x 256 < 50 mK 18.0 mm ✓
320F-H5A-THC-BO16 320 x 256 < 50 mK 13.8 mm ✓
320F-H5A-THC-BO24 320 x 256 < 50 mK 9.1 mm ✓
320F-H5A-THC-BO50 320 x 256 < 50 mK 4.3 mm ✓
640F-H5A-THC-BO12 640 x 512 < 50 mK 36.0 mm ✓
640F-H5A-THC-BO18 640 x 512 < 50 mK 24.3 mm ✓
640F-H5A-THC-BO24 640 x 512 < 50 mK 18.0 mm ✓
640F-H5A-THC-BO32 640 x 512 < 50 mK 14.0 mm ✓
640F-H5A-THC-BO50 640 x 512 < 50 mK 9.2 mm ✓
640F-H5A-THR-BO32 640 x 512 < 50 mK 14.0 mm ✓ ✓
640F-H5A-THR-BO50 640 x 512 < 50 mK 9.2 mm ✓ ✓
ACCESSORIES
PLMT-1001 Pole Mount for H5A Thermal Camera, compatible with WLMT-1001
CRNMT-1001 Corner Mount for H5A Thermal Camera, compatible with WLMT-1001
USB-AC56-NA-MSI USB WiFi Adapter Install Kit (North America)